

M.Ex.- 256/2019(Reg- 256/2019)

Order dated:- 02-02-2024.

Today is fixed for payment and party receipt. Due to resolution of the local bar for taking no steps both sides take no steps. Accordingly the case is adjourned.

To 08-03-2024 for payment and party receipt.

Directed & Corrected by me

Sd/-
ACJM, Kakdwip

Sd/-
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
Kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)