

M.Ex.-256-2019 (Reg-256-2019)

**Order dated:- 07-05-2024.**

Today is fixed for further payment. Parties takes no steps. Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 19-06-2024 for further payment.

Dictated & Corrected by me

ACJM, KAKDWIP.

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate.  
Kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)